Kirby Bellars Parish Council

Schedule of Payments

Considered at the Parish Council meeting on the 12" October 2023

Payments to be made following approval.
V. Webster
Julu, August and September Salary

Central Business Services
August and September

Kirby Bellars Village Hall
17" July and 12 October 2023

Kirby Bellars Village Hall
Maintenance Grant

Signed by Chair:

Date:

£814.50

£21.00

£48.00

£550.00



